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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FRA FRANCE 1.9 yes

        BARROIS   Team Manager        

        SABLON Sophie B 1979 R F      

        DELAVOIPIERE Clémence A 2000 R F      

        DEMAUDE Cecile B 1972 L F      

        VIDE Brianna A 1999 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GEO GEORGIA 1.4 yes

        MALKHAZ Meskhi   Team Manager        

        TIBILASHVILI Nino A 1997 R F      

        KHETSURIANI Irma B 1985 R F      

        ZADISHVILI Gvantsa A 1994 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG 1.8 yes

        WONG Kam Kau   Team Manager        

        FAN Pui Shan A 1975 R F      

        LAM Ka Man A 1999 R F      

        YU Chui Yee A 1984 L F      

        TONG Nga Ting B 1992 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.7 yes

        MOGOS Ionela Andreea A 1988 R F      

        MARKOWSKA Julia Anna B 1999 R F      

        TRIGILIA Loredana A 1976 R F      

        PASQUINO Rossana B 1982 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.2 yes

        GNIEWKOWSKI Marek   Team Manager        

        PACEK Jadwiga B 1989 R F      

        STRAWINSKA Karolina B 1997 R F      

        FIDRYCH Marta A 1990 R F      

        DROZDZ Kinga A 1994 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

UKR UKRAINE 1.1 yes

        KHRYSTYK Volodymyr   Team Manager        

        BREUS Yevheniia A 1982 R F      

        FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena B 1986 R F      

        MORKVYCH Nataliia A 1992 R F      

        DOLOH Nadiia B 1986 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

6 Nations, 6 Participants (6 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 208.0000 UKR UKRAINE yes

2. 1 002 184.0000 POL POLAND yes

3. 1 004 168.0000 GEO GEORGIA yes

4. 1 007 122.0000 ITA ITALY yes

5. 1 008 116.0000 HKG HONG KONG yes

6. 1 009 107.0000 FRA FRANCE yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS Sabre female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

TD - Arno Schneider
Referee Delegate: Jakub Leczycki

SEMI Delegates: Kai Ziegler
Classifier: Alicja Nowicka and Soyeon Park
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 6 Participants

1 Direct elimination
08.07. 09:00

Team World Cup Tableau of 8 with place 1-8 Draw 5-8

6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T8 08.07. 09:00

5 - 8 A T8 08.07. 09:00 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 8
Draw by pairs for place 5-8
Final of 4
Places 1-8 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS Sabre female Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 UKR UKRAINE 2 1 208.0000

2 POL POLAND 2 2 184.0000

3 GEO GEORGIA 2 4 168.0000

4 ITA ITALY 2 7 122.0000

5 HKG HONG KONG 2 8 116.0000

6 FRA FRANCE 2 9 107.0000
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      E | Table of 8
 

1 UKRAINE UKR  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Mon 09:00

5 HONG KONG HKG   35

4 ITALY ITA   V

  R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA) / KISIEL Michal (POL) / PUPPATTI Pierre (GER)

  Piste 5 Mon 09:00

3 GEORGIA GEO   V

6 FRANCE FRA   32

  R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA) / KISIEL Jaroslav (POL) / LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 POLAND POL  

 

O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 3 Mon 10:10

HONG KONG (5) HKG   44

FRANCE (6) FRA   V

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

4 HONG KONG (5) HKG  

 

  Piste

3 FRANCE (6) FRA  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Mon 11:00

1 UKRAINE UKR   V

4 ITALY ITA   28

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL) / KISIEL Michal (POL) / V: AWADA Karim (FRA)

  Piste 5 Mon 11:00

3 GEORGIA GEO   41

2 POLAND POL   V

 
R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA) / V: BONNEVILLE Leo
(FRA)

Piste 1 Mon 13:50

UKRAINE UKR   V

POLAND POL   44

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / SALARIS Rossella (ITA) / V: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

N | Place 7/8     P | Place 3/4
  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Mon 13:50

1 ITALY (4) ITA   37

2 GEORGIA (3) GEO   V

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL) / KISIEL Michal (POL) / V: PUPPATTI Pierre (GER)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

09:00 | Piste 3 R: BONNEVILLE Leo, FRA / KISIEL Michal, POL

ITALY 45 35 HONG KONG

MOGOS Ionela Andreea 2 2 5 5 LAM Ka Man

TRIGILIA Loredana 8 10 5 0 TONG Nga Ting

PASQUINO Rossana 5 15 8 3 YU Chui Yee

MOGOS Ionela Andreea 5 20 8 0 TONG Nga Ting

PASQUINO Rossana 5 25 10 2 LAM Ka Man

TRIGILIA Loredana 5 30 20 10 YU Chui Yee

PASQUINO Rossana 5 35 20 0 TONG Nga Ting

MOGOS Ionela Andreea 5 40 25 5 YU Chui Yee

TRIGILIA Loredana 5 45 35 10 LAM Ka Man

09:00 | Piste 5 R: TOGNOLLI Alessia, ITA / KISIEL Jaroslav, POL

FRANCE 32 45 GEORGIA

VIDE Brianna 5 5 0 0 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

SABLON Sophie 2 7 10 10 TIBILASHVILI Nino

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 5 12 15 5 KHETSURIANI Irma

SABLON Sophie 1 13 20 5 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

VIDE Brianna 6 19 25 5 KHETSURIANI Irma

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 0 19 30 5 TIBILASHVILI Nino

SABLON Sophie 0 19 35 5 KHETSURIANI Irma

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 7 26 40 5 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

VIDE Brianna 6 32 45 5 TIBILASHVILI Nino
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Semi-Final

11:00 | Piste 1 R: KISIEL Jaroslav, POL / KISIEL Michal, POL

ITALY 28 45 UKRAINE

MOGOS Ionela Andreea 0 0 5 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 1 1 10 5 BREUS Yevheniia

TRIGILIA Loredana 4 5 15 5 FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena

PASQUINO Rossana 0 5 20 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

MOGOS Ionela Andreea 5 10 25 5 FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena

TRIGILIA Loredana 5 15 30 5 BREUS Yevheniia

PASQUINO Rossana 4 19 35 5 FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena

TRIGILIA Loredana 5 24 40 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

MOGOS Ionela Andreea 4 28 45 5 BREUS Yevheniia

11:00 | Piste 5 R: LISPI Alessandro, ITA / TOGNOLLI Alessia, ITA

POLAND 45 41 GEORGIA

DROZDZ Kinga 5 5 0 0 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

STRAWINSKA Karolina 1 6 10 10 TIBILASHVILI Nino

FIDRYCH Marta 9 15 13 3 KHETSURIANI Irma

STRAWINSKA Karolina 1 16 20 7 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

DROZDZ Kinga 8 24 25 5 KHETSURIANI Irma

FIDRYCH Marta 1 25 30 5 TIBILASHVILI Nino

STRAWINSKA Karolina 10 35 34 4 KHETSURIANI Irma

FIDRYCH Marta 2 37 40 6 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

DROZDZ Kinga 8 45 41 1 TIBILASHVILI Nino

Table 5-8

Place 3/4

13:50 | Piste 5 R: KISIEL Jaroslav, POL / KISIEL Michal, POL

GEORGIA 45 37 ITALY

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 5 5 2 2 TRIGILIA Loredana

TIBILASHVILI Nino 5 10 2 0 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna

KHETSURIANI Irma 2 12 15 13 MOGOS Ionela Andreea

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 8 20 17 2 PASQUINO Rossana

KHETSURIANI Irma 2 22 25 8 TRIGILIA Loredana

TIBILASHVILI Nino 8 30 29 4 MOGOS Ionela Andreea

KHETSURIANI Irma 3 33 35 6 PASQUINO Rossana

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 7 40 36 1 MOGOS Ionela Andreea

TIBILASHVILI Nino 5 45 37 1 TRIGILIA Loredana
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Place 5/6

10:10 | Piste 3 R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR / KISIEL Jaroslav, POL

FRANCE 45 44 HONG KONG

VIDE Brianna 4 4 5 5 YU Chui Yee

SABLON Sophie 2 6 10 5 LAM Ka Man

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 10 16 13 3 TONG Nga Ting

SABLON Sophie 1 17 20 7 YU Chui Yee

VIDE Brianna 8 25 22 2 TONG Nga Ting

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 5 30 28 6 LAM Ka Man

SABLON Sophie 4 34 35 7 TONG Nga Ting

DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 0 34 40 5 YU Chui Yee

VIDE Brianna 11 45 44 4 LAM Ka Man

Place 7/8

Final

13:50 | Piste 1 R: LISPI Alessandro, ITA / SALARIS Rossella, ITA

POLAND 44 45 UKRAINE

FIDRYCH Marta 2 2 5 5 BREUS Yevheniia

DROZDZ Kinga 8 10 7 2 FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena

PACEK Jadwiga 1 11 15 8 MORKVYCH Nataliia

FIDRYCH Marta 9 20 17 2 FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena

STRAWINSKA Karolina 4 24 25 8 BREUS Yevheniia

DROZDZ Kinga 4 28 30 5 MORKVYCH Nataliia

STRAWINSKA Karolina 7 35 34 4 FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena

FIDRYCH Marta 3 38 40 6 MORKVYCH Nataliia

DROZDZ Kinga 6 44 45 5 BREUS Yevheniia
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 UKR UKRAINE  

        BREUS Yevheniia 1982

        FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena 1986

        MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

        DOLOH Nadiia 1986

2 POL POLAND  

        PACEK Jadwiga 1989

        STRAWINSKA Karolina 1997

        FIDRYCH Marta 1990

        DROZDZ Kinga 1994

3 GEO GEORGIA  

        TIBILASHVILI Nino 1997

        KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

        ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1994

4 ITA ITALY  

        MOGOS Ionela Andreea 1988

        MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 1999

        TRIGILIA Loredana 1976

        PASQUINO Rossana 1982

5 FRA FRANCE  

        SABLON Sophie 1979

        DELAVOIPIERE Clémence 2000

        DEMAUDE Cecile 1972

        VIDE Brianna 1999

6 HKG HONG KONG  

        FAN Pui Shan 1975

        LAM Ka Man 1999

        YU Chui Yee 1984

        TONG Nga Ting 1992
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T8 T4 T5-8 P3 P5 P7 T2 Ref Vid Ass

FRA B B B AWADA Karim 0/1 0 1 0

B B B BONNEVILLE Leo 1 0/1 1 1 1

GER B B B PUPPATTI Pierre 1 0/1 1 1 1

HKG B B WONG Anna 0 0 2

ITA B B A LISPI Alessandro 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B SALARIS Rossella 1 1 0 1

B B A TOGNOLLI Alessia 1 1 0/1 2 1 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B KISIEL Michal 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B KONIECZNY Tomasz 0 0 1

UKR DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 0 0

B P SHYFAN Mykola 0 0 2

12 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold UKR UKRAINE  

      BREUS Yevheniia 1982

      FEDOTA-ISAIEVA Olena 1986

      MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

      DOLOH Nadiia 1986

Silver POL POLAND  

      PACEK Jadwiga 1989

      STRAWINSKA Karolina 1997

      FIDRYCH Marta 1990

      DROZDZ Kinga 1994

Bronze GEO GEORGIA  

      TIBILASHVILI Nino 1997

      KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

      ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1994
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

UKR 2 0 1 3

ITA 1 1 1 3

JPN 0 1 1 2

POL 0 1 0 1

LAT 0 0 1 1

GEO 0 0 1 1

FRA 0 0 1 1

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

UKR 2 0 1 3

ITA 1 1 1 3

JPN 0 1 1 2

POL 0 1 0 1

LAT 0 0 1 1

GEO 0 0 1 1

FRA 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 3 2 5 10

as 0 1 1 2

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 3 2 5 10

as 0 1 1 2
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Cup of nations

total

Nation Total sum
Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

ITA 124 46 0 18 26 0 34

UKR 98 34 0 32 32 0 0

JPN 46 26 0 0 0 0 20

POL 44 0 0 26 18 0 0

GER 44 14 0 0 16 0 14

FRA 36 0 0 16 20 0 0

LAT 34 20 0 0 0 0 14

ISR 28 14 0 0 0 0 14

GEO 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

HKG 14 0 0 14 0 0 0

Senior

Nation Total sum
Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

ITA 124 46 0 18 26 0 34

UKR 98 34 0 32 32 0 0

JPN 46 26 0 0 0 0 20

POL 44 0 0 26 18 0 0

GER 44 14 0 0 16 0 14

FRA 36 0 0 16 20 0 0

LAT 34 20 0 0 0 0 14

ISR 28 14 0 0 0 0 14

GEO 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

HKG 14 0 0 14 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

HKG AS 0/1 0 0 1 0 0 0

JPN AS 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 1
  2 Nations
FRA EU 0/2 0 0 1 1 0 0

GEO EU 0/1 0 0 1 0 0 0

GER EU 2/1 1 0 0 1 0 1

ISR EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 1

ITA EU 4/2 2 0 1 1 0 2

LAT EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 1

POL EU 1/2 0 0 1 1 0 1

UKR EU 4/2 2 0 1 1 0 2
  8 Nations
10 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

 
26 7 0 6 5 0 8

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Male 17/5 8 0 0 5 0 9
female 0/6 0 0 6 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
male
Individual

Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
female
Team

Sabre
male
Team

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

as 3 1 0 1 0 0 1
eu 25 7 0 5 5 0 8

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

0 3

1 5

2 2


